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THE SCHOOL OF CADANCE BALLET

Swallows

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Funky D

Grace Under Fire

THE SCHOOL OF CADANCE BALLET

Overcome With Grief

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

Last Dance

THE SCHOOL OF CADANCE BALLET

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Get Happy

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Swallows
Funky D

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Funky D SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

CANADIAN DACE COMPANY OAKVILLE Hanging By A Thread

Waits For You

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY

Waltz

THE SCHOOL OF CADANCE BALLET

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Grace Under Fire

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE

Everybody Dance Now

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Grace Under Fire
Momento

Overcome With Grief
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
The Moment I Said It

Everybody Dance Now

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY

Can-Can

ELITE DANCE PROJECT

Moulin Rouge

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Evolution

Rhianna Live

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Evolution



Love Shack

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Bluebird Pas De Deux

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Toronto

Ontario

Regional
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THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Horizon

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Big Noise

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Welcome To New York

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Crabbuckit

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
The Fever

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Aye Carumba
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Symphony Of The Seas

Razzle Dazzle

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Safari Swag

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
In Accordance

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Turn To Stone

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Bring Em Out
CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE

Atlantic

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Itrepidus

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Tale As Old As Time

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Isn't She Lovely

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Stuff Like That There

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Shiver

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Sweetness

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Starry Night

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
I'm The Greatest Star

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
A Roofless Room

BURLINGTON DANCE ACADEMY
Bye Bye Blackbird

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Cha Cha Heels 

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Swanhilda Variation

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Lotus

BURLINGTON DANCE ACADEMY
Bluebird

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th

:15th



THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Contact

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Let The Light In
MISS QIN ART STUDIO
Morning From Ballet Coppelia

Toronto

Ontario

Regional
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Bulletproof

MISS QIN ART STUDIO
Duet Of Naiads Friends From Ballet Undine
CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE 

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Waltz

Swallows

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Me And My Shadow
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Consequence Of Sound
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
All Night
KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Waits For You

Funky D

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Singin' In The Rain
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Eternal Youth
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
A Journey Of Hope
CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Gasoline Rainbows

Evolution

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Get Happy
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Ciara
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Spring
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Variation From Coppelia

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Vipers

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Evolve

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Sketching

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Sinks Like A Stone

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Awakening

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Broken

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Mirrors

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Variation From Harlequinade

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Ain't What You Do

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
La Vie En Rose

BAYVIEW SCHOOL OF BALLET
Still Sketch

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Here Comes The River

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY
Variation From Raymonda

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Cello Suite In G

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Toronto

Ontario

Regional
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In My Bag

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
The Entertainers

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Hold Your Own
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
I Can Hear

Another One Bites The Dust

ELITE DANCE PROJECT
Gaga
ELITE DANCE PROJECT

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Superstition

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Heartburn
ELITE DANCE PROJECT
Into The Fire
ELITE DANCE PROJECT
Where Are You Taking Me

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

On The Move

Overcome With Grief

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Miss Scarlet
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Maine
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Hanging By A Thread
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Rememberance

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Everybody Dance Now
CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Maniac
CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Just Funky
CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE

Beneath The Skin

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Seed

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

It Was Evening

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Basilio Variation From Don Quixote

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Learn To Fly

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
In The Swing of Things

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Night And Day

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Flyin'

IN.MOTIO DANCE SCHOOL
Change Is Everything

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Nocturne

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
When It's Cold

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Imprinted Echoes

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Ullsokk

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
The Jig Of Life

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY
Variation From Paquita

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Champion:

Toronto
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Regional
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SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Path Of Least Resistance

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Band Call
ELITE DANCE PROJECT
Me Against The Music
ELITE DANCE PROJECT
Questions.

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Take Me Home

Dress Me Up

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Sympathy
THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Gamzatti's Friends
CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Here Comes The Sun
ELITE DANCE PROJECT

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Heroes

Here And Then Gone

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Hit The Right Note
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
In-Trenched
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Jazz Is For Ordinary People
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Grace Under Fire

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Drumline
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Momento
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Everlasting Sigh

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Dance Me To The End

Losing Count

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Fascinating Rhythm

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
I Loved You

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

What Happened To Your Heart

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Pendulum

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Respawn

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
I'm Awake, But Still

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Just One Of Those Things

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Starting Point

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Kitri Act 1 Entrance Variation From Don Quixote

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Ne Me Quitte Pas

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Luna

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Down

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
It's Just Us

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th
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Toronto

Regional

Ontario

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Intrepidus (Katelyn Fong)

Tale As Old As Time (Lola Mckee)

Isn't She Lovely (Isla Hussey)

Stuff Like That There (Katie Makarchuk)

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Sweetness (Melanie Ding)

A Roofless Room (Eva Kolliniatis)
THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Starry Night (Eleanor Chang)

I'm The Greatest Star (Brooke Kolla)
ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

BURLINGTON  DANCE ACADEMY

Cha Cha Heels (Maria Del Mar Szakacs)
ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Bye Bye Blackbird (Ege Guler)

Somthiong New (Samantha Green)

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Bluebird (Mackenna Zack)
BURLINGTON  DANCE ACADEMY

Swahilda Variation (Dagny Shell)

Lotus ( Jessie Jin)
THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

BURLINGTON  DANCE ACADEMY
Atlatic (Heartly McKay)

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Shiver (Aiden Hog)

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Evolve (Jocelyn Jean Wog)

Sketching (Zoe Kolliniatis)

Sinks Like A Stone (Lia Huo)

Awakening (Zoe Mcclure) 

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

ONTARIO  SCHOOL OF BALLET

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Broken (Eloide Kaufaman)

Ain't What You Do (Olivia Marchetti)
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Mirrors (Grace Wan)

Variation From Harleqinade (Ella Feng)
THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Still Sketch (Ellyott Ma)
BAYVIEW SCHOOL OF BALLET

La Vie En Rose (Tessa Cassar)

These Boots (Kennedi Lockman)

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Variation From Coppelia (Mia Hua)
KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY

Here Comes The River (Olivia Kelly)

Variation From Raymonda (Katelyn Wong)
KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
From Stone (Leah Lau)

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Vipers (Owen Simmons)

Cello Suite In G (Tasman Bearss)

Wave After Wave (Ty Mckee)

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

IN/MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
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THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Seed (Braelyn Smith)

It Was Evening (Finna Gao)

Learn To Fly ( Li-na Lee Brienza)

In The Swing Of Things ( Charlotte Marchetti)

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Night And Day (Isabella Bozzelli)

Nocturne ( Chlor Newman)
THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Flyin' (Tiara Gabriel)

Change Is Everything (Olivia Eimers)
IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Imprinted Echoes (Kallia Tsakopulos)
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

When It's Cold (Ciel Bearss)

French Doll Variation From Fairy Doll (Carina Ngo)

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Variation From Paquita (Athena Ding)
KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY

Ullsokk (Ariana Scott)

The Jig Of Life (Reese Trainor)
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY
Beneath The Skin (Chloe Bagayawa)

CANDIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
You And Me (Roman Janda-antipolo)

Bidin' My Time (Quinn Prencipe-eagles)
ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

 

 

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Losing Count (Ariana Sarmiento)

Fascinating Rhythm (Anna Petrakov)

I Loved You (Juliette Jimenez-gardner)

What Happened To Your Heart (Thalya Mack)

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET
Pendulum (Danica Deschamps)

Just One Of Those Things ( Kimaya Nquyen)
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Respawn (Jola'de Williams Choo

I'm Awake But Still (Natalie Simmons)
THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Kitri Act 1 Variation From Don Quixote (Colette Tier)
THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Starting Point (Anna Zou)

Dance Me To The End (Amanda  Zucchiatti)

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Down ( Samantha Pires)
SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Ne Me Quitte Pas (Sophia Marino)

Luna (Sophia Boer)
ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
It's Just Us (Vivian Wood)
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SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
The Duckies

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
The Duckies

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
5,6,7,8

DANCE FOUNDATION EDUCATION CENTRE
Pas De Trio From Nutcracker
HELLO DANCE
The Ocean And Pearls
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SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
The Duckies

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Jumpin East Of Java

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

The Lucky Girl

Orange Coloured Sky

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Roxie

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Zipadee Doo Dah

DANCE FOUNDATION EDUCATION CENTRE

The Fairy Doll

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Little Red

DANCE FOUNDATION EDUCATION CENTRE
The Blue Bird Variation

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Accentuate The Positive

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Maniac

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE
Little Bitty Pretty One

DANCE FOUNDATION EDUCATION CENTRE
Fairy Doll

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Sparkling Diamonds

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Cabaret

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Prince Charming

HELLO DANCE
Fairy Doll

DANCE FOUNDATION EDUCATION CENTRE :15th

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Toronto
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CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE

May It Be

Bloom

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

I'm Yours

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
The Divide

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

After the Storm

OTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Save Your Tears

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Say Goodbye

BAYVIEW SCHOOL OF BALLET
Bluebird Variation

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
You Say

DANCE FOUNDATION EDUCATION CENTRE
Giselle Variation

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Dream

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Evil

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Promise

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Oops

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Loverfool

OTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th
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JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

Last Dance
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Last Dance

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

Cooler Than Me

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY 
Gnomes

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY 
French Polka

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY 
Rockin Robin

Like That

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Play That Sax
JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Let It Go

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE

On Fire

Conga

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE
Mambo Italiano

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Last Dance

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Knock On Wood

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

15 Step 

Take Me Higher

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

Don't Wanna

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Sparkling Diamonds

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

Pompeii

BEACHES DANCE & MUSIC STUDIO
Gisselle Variation

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Officially Missing You

ELITE DANCE PROJECT
Pop Drop Roll

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Not That Kinda Girl

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
I Wanna Dance

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Hit Me With A Hot Note

BEACHES DANCE & MUSIC STUDIO
Human

ELITE DANCE PROJECT
Feel Like A Woman

BEACHES DANCE & MUSIC STUDIO
Graduation Ball

BEACHES DANCE & MUSIC STUDIO
Violet Marquis

KEYSTONE DANCE CO.

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

6th:

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Toronto

Ontario
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Drink You Gone

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

Miss You Much

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Valerie

KEYSTONE DANCE CO.

Save The World

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Black And Gold

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Home

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
New Attitude

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Blinding

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Scars

KEYSTONE DANCE CO.
That Thang

BEACHES DANCE & MUSIC STUDIO
Rain One

KEYSTONE DANCE CO.
Spit Your Game

KEYSTONE DANCE CO.
Hey Nicki

BEACHES DANCE & MUSIC STUDIO
Le Freak
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JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

If I Had A Boat

KEYSTONE DANCE CO.
Fury Road

BEACHES DANCE & MUSIC STUDIO
Self Made

Vibeology

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Heartburn
JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Worship

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

Only If For A Night

Love On Top

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Word Up

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Rhianna Live

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON
Cha Cha Heels

JOANNE CHAPMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE BRAMPTON

15 Step 
BEACHES DANCE & MUSIC STUDIO :15th

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



CAANDIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE

CANADIAN DANCE COMPANY 

Breakable

Sophia Pinto

13 & OVER COSTUME

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY

Can-Can
SIGNATURE DANCE INC.

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET12 & UNDER ADJUDICATORS CHOICE

Sophia BoerCAANDIAN DANCE COMPANY OAKVILLE

Toronto

Ontario

Regional

SIGNATURE DANCE INC.Waits For You

SEAN SOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Anna Petrakov

13 & OVER ADJUDICATORS CHOICE

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

BALLET JAZZ MONTREALDress Me Up

12 & UNDER COSTUME

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Collette Tier

COLLEGIATE ARTS PREP

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Natalie Simmons

TDC Tap Camp

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Dagney Shell

THE INTENSIVE
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SOL Dance Collective

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Li-Na Lee Brenza

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Aiden Hong

THE VIRTUOSO 

THE SCHOOL OF CADENCE BALLET

Melanie Ding

SOL Dance Collective

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Katelyn Fong

TDC Summer Tap Intensive

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Olivia Merchetti

RUTHERFORD MOVEMENT EXCHANGE

Olivia Emers

THE VIRTUOSO 

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY

Owen Simmons

FRESH DANCE INTENSIVE

SEAN BOUTILIER ACADEMY OF DANCE

Elodie Kaufman

FRESH DANCE INTENSIVE

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL 

Chloe Bagayawa

RUTHERFORD MOVEMENT EXCHANGE

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Kennedy Omalley

THE INTESIVE

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
THE VIRTUOSO 

Carina Ngo

KARPOV BALLET ACADEMY
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